
Математика 7 класс
ФИО класс город

Березина Александра Романовна 7 Санкт-Петербург

Буковец Борис Сергеевич 7 Саратов

Варюшкин Алексей Максимович 6 Омск

Васильева Ульяна Витальевна 7 Санкт-Петербург

Ветцель Игорь Евгеньевич 7 Село Азово, Омская область 

Галкин Архип Романович 6 Ростов-на-Дону

Заложков Тимофей Сергеевич 7 Санкт-Петербург 

Калашников Дмитрий 7 Санкт-Петербург 

Кононенко Павел Дмитриевич 7 Петрозаводск 

Котлова Алена Сергеевна 7 Санкт-Петербург

Кучеренко Михаил Сергеевич 7 Омск

Масгутов Илья Маратович 7 Челябинск 

Машков Родион Михайлович 7 Санкт-Петербург

Микляев Леонид Дмитриевич 7 Санкт-Петербург

Осиновская Надежда Алексеевна 7 Санкт-Петербург

Петрова Есения Хлоя Александровна 7 Санкт-Петербург

Ратнер Мирон Александрович 7 Санкт-Петербург

Рогаль Артём Дмитриевич 7 Гатчина 

Рязанова София Денисовна 7 Ижевск

Садченко Роман Александрович 7 Санкт-Петербург

Самсонов Сергей Александрович 7 Санкт-Петербург

Сахарова Ульяна Сергеевна 7 Санкт-Петербург

Серьга Дмитрий Александрович 7 Петрозаводск 

Симонов Никита Витальевич 7 Петергоф 

Смирнов Александр Иванович 7 Санкт-Петербург

Федоров Макар Юрьевич 7 Петергоф

Федоткин Михаил Александрович 7 Санкт-Петербург

Хохлов Дмитрий Константинович 7 Санкт-Петербург

Цыпленков Николай Николаевич 7 город Омск

Чувилева Екатерина Михайловна 7 Санкт-Петербург

Шило Полина Евгеньевна 7 Санкт-Петербург
Яковлева Полина Данииловна 7 Луга

ФИО класс город

Архипов Юрий Сергеевич 8 Санкт-Петербург

Безвин Андрей Владиславович 8 Санкт-Петербург

Белорукова Софья Антоновна 8 Санкт-Петербург

Бойко Георгий Константинович 8 Санкт-Петербург

Вейгандт Дмитрий Сергеевич 8 Санкт-Петербург

Верлан Матвей Эдуардович 8 пгт. Мурмаши

Вичуганова Вероника Александровна 8 Санкт-Петербург

Галкин Михаил Александрович 8 Санкт-Петербург

Глазков Илья Ярославович 8 Санкт-Петербург

Грохотов Илья Андреевич 8 Таллин

Дементьев Кирилл Александрович 8 Санкт-Петербург

Денишенко Таисия Сергеевна 8 Обнинск

Дмитриев Святослав Дмитриевич 8 Кронштадт

Жиганов Александр Валентинович 8 Санкт-Петербург
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Ильченко Анастасия Дмитриевна 8 Санкт-Петербург

Имамов Тимур Ильмирович 8 Санкт-Петербург

Канева Антонина Александровна 8 Санкт-Петербург

Канищева Анастасия Альбертовна 8 Москва

Каримова Дания Дамировна 8 Санкт-Петербург

Каркавцева Мария Игоревна 8 Санкт-Петербург

Киров Иван Александрович 8 Санкт-Петербург

Киселёв Виталий Дмитриевич 8 Петрозаводск 

Кисилева Ангелина Юрьевна 8 Всеволожск

Копать Тимофей Владимирович 8 Санкт-Петербург

Кораблев Юрий Алексеевич 8 Санкт-Петербург

Кошелев Александр Андреевич 8 Санкт-Петербург

Красавина Елизавета Михайловна 8 Санкт-Петербург

Кругляк Григорий Михайлович 8 Санкт-Петербург

Ксиротири Полина Ильинична 8 Череповец

Кубашев Альберт Артурович 8 Санкт-Петербург

Кудрявцева Мария Антоновна 8 Санкт-Петербург

Лапухин Дмитрий Максимович 8 Санкт-Петербург

Лекомцев Иван Сергеевич 8 Санкт-Петербург

Лукиянчук Даниил Сергеевич 8 Санкт-Петербург

Молчанова Полина Владимировна 8 Невинномысск

Москаленко Захар 8 Санкт-Петербург

Москаленко Ксения 8 Долгопрудный

Мустафина Мира Эдгаровна 8 Санкт-Петербург

Мухин Серафим Анатольевич 8 Москва

Назаренко Анастасия Алексеевна 8 Донецк

Наумова Анастасия Павловна 8 Санкт-Петербург

Некрасова Дарья Григорьевна 8 Санкт-Петербург

Нестеров Михаил Борисович 8 Сыктывкар

Николаева Анна Александровна 8 Пикалево, Ленинградская область

Орлов Лев Павлович 8 Санкт-Петербург

Палиенко Дмитрий Александрович 8 Санкт-Петербург

Петрова Екатерина Егоровна 8 Санкт-Петербург

Пличко Тимофей Эдуардович 8 Санкт-Петербург

Розен Роман Константинович 8 Санкт-Петербург

Романова Злата Валерьевна 8 Омск

Романычева Евдокия Романовна 8 Иваново

Самуйленко Матвей Игоревич 8 Санкт-Петербург

Савельева Надежда Сергеевна 8 Тюмень

Сёмин Макар Александрович 8 Санкт-Петербург

Синицын Станислав Дмитриевич 8 Санкт-Петербург

Смирнов Александр Иванович 7 Санкт-Петербург

Станковская Оксана Геннадьевна 8 Санкт-Петербург

Сулиманева Ясмина Артуровна 8 Санкт-Петербург

Сухонос Тимофей Дмитриевич 8 Омск

Титова Виктория Алексеевна 8 Санкт-Петербург

Фёдоров Матвей 8 Санкт-Петербург

Хлусьянов Артём Павлович 8 Санкт-Петербург

Чурашова Елизавета Андреевна 8 Санкт-Петербург

Швецов Владислав 8 Санкт-Петербург

Штеер Таисия Константиновна 8 Санкт-Петербург

Шишкин Фёдор Константинович 8 Санкт-Петербург

Штеер Таисия Константиновна 8 Санкт-Петербург

Щевич Станислава Владимировна 8 Санкт-Петербург

Эсен Элиф Латифовна 8 Санкт-Петербург



ФИО класс город

Абрамов Даниил Александрович 9 Москва

Александров Вадим Вячеславович 9 Санкт-Петербург

Алина Елена Руслановна 9 Ярославль

Андреева Виталина Олеговна 9 Санкт-Петербург

Аникушкина Мария Михайловна 9 Санкт-Петербург

Архипенко Владимир Витальевич 9 Санкт-Петербург

Бабанов Никита Игоревич 9 Санкт-Петербург

Бейльман Александр Арнольдович 9 Санкт-Петербург

Бендер-Бей Остап Ибрагимович 9 Санкт-Петербург

Бодров Антон Владимирович 9 Сыктывкар

Братчикова Екатерина Олеговна 9 Санкт-Петербург

Водяная Карина Юрьевна 9 Алматы

Володин Фёдор Сергеевич 9 Пермь

 Варава Никита 9 Санкт-Петербург

Гайворонский Феликс Дмитриевич 9 Краснодар

Глазков Павел Ярославович 9 Санкт-Петербург

Голенко Егор Александрович 9 Санкт-Петербург

Голяка Софья Алексеевна 9 Омск

Забиров Дамир Маратович 9 Стерлитамак

Задаренок Маргарита Дмитриевна 9 Санкт-Петербург

Иванова Анастасия Игоревна 9 Пионерский 

Игнатов Дмитрий Сергеевич 9 Санкт-Петербург

Кабанцова Анна Юрьевна 9 Владивосток

Каган Мария Ильинична 9 Всеволожск

Кирилов Александр Егорович 9 Альметьевск 

Клименко Полина Алексеевна 9 Санкт-Петербург

Короснихин Кирилл Андреевич 9 Санкт-Петербург

Красилев Фёдор Алексеевич 9 Санкт-Петербург

Лазарева Вера Евгеньевна 9 Санкт-Петербург

Лызо Дмитрий Андреевич 9 Санкт-Петербург

Махортов Владимир Алексеевич 9 Санкт-Петербург

Морозова Анна Александровна 9 Калининград 

Мыкито Надежда Евгеньевна 9 Санкт-Петербург

Омельченко Екатерина Владимировна 9 Всеволожск

Петрова Вера Андреевна 9 Санкт-Петербург

Петрова Виктория Игоревна 9 Город Псков

Плугина Дина Сергеевна 9 Санкт-Петербург

Похлебаева Светлана Константинова 9 Трёхгорный 

Сайфутдинова Алина Дмитриевна 9 Екатеринбург

Сафелкин Тимур Андреевич 9 Санкт-Петербург 

Соболева Анастасия Валерьевна 9 Санкт-Петербург

Соловцов Олег Денисович 9 Владивосток

Стельмах Яков Андреевич 9 Санкт-Петербург

Суржикова Эмилия Артемовна 9 Омск 

Татаринцев Ян Валентинович 9 Петергоф

Тихонов Андрей Сергеевич 9 Санкт-Петербург

Токаренко Никита Максимович 9 Санкт-Петербург

Форафонова Варвара Евгеньевна 9 Москва

Хусаинова Линара Ринатовна 9 Саратовская область с. Александров-Гай

Чепелева Варвара  Романовна 9 Воронеж 

Чиобану Ева Сергеевна 9 Санкт-Петербург

Яковлева Мария Сергеевна 9 Сатка

Математика 9 класс



ФИО класс город

Аргат Даниил Иванович 10 Омск

Бугрова Вероника Максимовна 10 Санкт-Петербург

Валитов Иннокентий Сергеевич 10 Санкт-Петербург

Володин Фёдор Сергеевич 10 Пермь

Вольц Валерия Евгеньевна 10

Габриелян Сейран Айрапетович 10 Петрозаводск

Грива Николай Александрович 10 Петрозаводск 

Гулякин Илья Александрович 10 Санкт-Петербург

Гусева Ксения Ярославна 10 Санкт-Петербург

Дворцов Леонид Борисович 10 Санкт-Петербург

Денин Сергей Алексеевич 10 Санкт-Петербург

Ермаков Дмитрий Ильич 10 Петрозаводск 

Жежера Елизавета Евгеньевна 10 Санкт-Петербург

Зайцев Александр Андреевич 10 Санкт-Петербург

Ильченко Егор 10 Санкт-Петербург

Клявлин Михаил Владимирович 10 Санкт-Петербург

Козлишина Нина Александровна 10 Санкт-Петербург

Корников Данила Романович 10 Санкт-Петербург

Коршунова Вероника Александровна 10 Омск

Кулешин Роман Михайлович 10 Санкт-Петербург

Левина Ольга Олеговна 10 Санкт-Петербург

Ловгонюк Иван Николаевич 10 Санкт-Петербург

Луканова Маргарита Петровна 10 Санкт-Петербург

Луцко Юрий Евгеньевич 10 Санкт-Петербург

Макарова Таисия Борисовна 10 Санкт-Петербург

Максимов Николай Андреевич 10 Санкт-Петербург

Малинина Анна Беликовна 10 Санкт-Петербург

Мизарев Александр Сергеевич 10 Петрозаводск

Мингазова Эвелина Каримовна 10 Уфа

Мясоедов Михаил Станиславович 10 Санкт-Петербург

Петровская Евгения Алексеевна 10 Санкт-Петербург

Петрунина Алиса Валерьевна 10 Санкт-Петербург

Пильщикова Ирина Александровна 10 Санкт-Петербург

Рогаль Алина Дмитриевна 10 Санкт-Петербург

Румянцева Елизавета Сергеевна 10 Петрозаводск

Рыжова Алёна Романовна 10 Санкт-Петербург

Семёнова Туяна Витальевна 10 Якутск 

Сәдібек Аида Биғалиқызы 10 Шымкент

Скрипко Горислав Сергеевич 10 Санкт-Петербург
Челепис Арсений Сергеевич 10 Санкт-Петербург

Черсунов Дмитрий Сергеевич 10 Санкт-Петербург

Яковлева Екатерина Сергеевна 10 Санкт-Петербург

Янбеков Артём Русланович 10 Санкт-Петербург

Ярослав Максимович Сорокин 10 Белгород

ФИО класс город

Абрамов Даниил Александрович 9 Москва

Александров Вадим Вячеславович 9 Санкт-Петербург

Андреев Кирилл Павлович 9 Петрозаводск

Белорукова Софья Антновна 9 Санкт-Петербург

Информатика 9 класс

Математика 10 класс



Бодров Антон Владимирович 9 Сыктывкар

Вейгандт Дмитрий Сергеевич 8 Санкт-Петербург

Верлан Матвей Эдуардович 8 пгт. Мурмаши

Войнова Варвара Викторовна 9 Тольятти

Ганичев Артём Романович 9 Санкт-Петербург

Гридюшко Владислав Витальевич 9 Петрозаводск 

Дергачев Василий Евгеньевич 9 Санкт-Петербург

Забиров Дамир Маратович 9 Стерлитамак

Кабанцова Анна Юрьевна 9 Владивосток

Кирилов Александр Егорович 9 Альметьевск 

Климович Никита Станиславович 9 Петрозаводск

Короснихин Кирилл Андреевич 9 Санкт-Петербург

Кохонов Артём Константинович 9 Петрозаводск 

Красилев Фёдор Алексеевич 9 Санкт-Петербург

Крумин Егор Олегович 9 Петрозаводск

Лапухин Дмитрий Максимович 8 Санкт-Петербург

Лызо Дмитрий Андреевич 9 Санкт-Петербург

Мартынюк Полина Алексеевна 9 Вичуга

Михайловский Тимофей Дмитриевич 9 Петрозаводск 

Морозова Анна Александровна 9 Калининград 

Наумова Анастасия Павловна 8 Санкт-Петербург

Омельченко Екатерина Владимировна 9 Всеволожск

Палиенко Дмитрий Александрович 8 Санкт-Петербург

Розен Роман Константинович 8 Санкт-Петербург

Савельев Арсений Вадимович 9 Санкт-Петербург

Сапронова Анастасия Сергеевна 9 Санкт-Петербург

Соловцов Олег Денисович 9 Владивосток

Стельмах Яков Андреевич 9 Санкт-Петербург

Татаринцев Ян Валентинович 9 Петергоф

Харитонов Марк Станиславович 9 Петрозаводск 

Хренов Александр Александрович 9 г. Санкт-Петербург

Хусаинова Линара Ринатовна 9 Саратовская область с. Александров-Гай

ФИО класс город

Барбашев Игорь Анатольевич 10 Омск

Боборажабов Тимур Азизович 10 Санкт-Петербург

Богданова Александра Вадимовна 10 Санкт-Петербург

Божко Марк Петрович 10 Петрозаводск 

Бойченко Анастасия Сергеевна 10 Луганск

Бутиков Всеволод Антонович 10 Санкт-Петербург

Бушуев Ростислав Васильевич 10 Омск

Вайнтруб Роман Евгеньевич 10 Санкт-Петербург

Ваккер Максим Романович 10 Омск

Валитов Иннокентий Сергеевич 10 Санкт-Петербург

Васенёва Эвелина Александровна 10 омск

Гарипжанов Тимур Дамирович 10 Омск

Герасичкина Софья Павловна 10 Санкт-Петербург

Голикова Кристина Евгеньевна 10 Омск

Гриненко Даниил Русланович 10 Санкт-Петербург

Гулякин Илья Александрович 10 Санкт-Петербург

Дабысов Амир Муратович 10 Санкт-Петербург

Дворкин Алексей Сергеевич 10 Тольятти

Долгушина Юлия Михайловна 10 Омск

Донцова Виктория Дмитриевна 10 Луганск 

Информатика 10 класс



Загайнов Макар Олегович 10 Санкт-Петербург

Клявлин Михаил Владимирович 10 Санкт-Петербург

Корников Данила Романович 10 Санкт-Петербург

Кочикян Андраник Гамлетович 10 Омск

Кудинова Дарья Андреевна 10 Омск

Ловгонюк Иван Николаевич 10 Санкт-Петербург

Миславская Арина Дмитриевна 10 Санкт-Петербург

Мороз Артем Андреевич 10 Омск

Мясоедов Михаил Станиславович 10 Санкт-Петербург

Павлова Софья Андреевна 10 Санкт-Петербург

Панченко Арина Анатольевна 10 Омск

Петрунина Алиса Валерьевна 10 Санкт-Петербург

Пильщикова Ирина Александровна 10 Санкт-Петербург

Ромбс Кирилл Евгеньевич 10 Омск

Росихина Ксения Михайловна 10 Санкт-Петербург

Савченко Алексей Андреевич 10 Санкт-Петербург

Сарманов Тимофей Иванович 10 Санкт-Петербург

Семенов Даниил Евгеньевич 10 Омск

Сергеева Дарья Сергеевна 10 Омск

Симбаева Карина Хайдаровна 10 Омск

Скрипко Горислав Сергеевич 10 Санкт-Петербург, г. Петергоф

Смирнова Софья Григорьевна 10 Омск

Соколов Антон Евгеньевич 10 Петрозаводск 

Старцевой Арсений Андреевич 10 Петрозаводск

Суркова Александра Леонидовна 10 Омск

Сыздыков Алдияр Расулович 10 Омск

Такташева Алиса Александровна 10 Санкт-Петербург

Халиуллина Элина Ильдаровна 10 Омск

Худобин Борис Олегович 10 Санкт-Петербург

Циреньщикова Алёна Александровна 10 Омск 

Цыпанов Семён Александрович 10 Омск

Чичиль Александр Николаевич 10 Санкт-Петербург

Челепис Арсений Сергеевич 10 Санкт-Петербург

Челноков Глеб Николаевич 10 Омск

Шайхетдинов Егор Альфредович 10 Омск

Шипилов Михаил Артемович 10 Санкт-Петербург

Шихатова Дарья 10 Омск

Шишканова Софья Павловна 9 Кореновск

Шульга Артём Алексеевич 10 Омск

ФИО класс город

Буковец Борис Сергеевич 7 Саратов

Васильева Ульяна Витальевна 7 Санкт-Петербург

Калашников Дмитрий 7 Санкт-Петербург 

Котлова Алена Сергеевна 7 Санкт-Петербург

Лазуткин Алекс Дмитриевич 7 Город Гатчина Ленинградской области

Масгутов Илья Маратович 7 Челябинск 

Машков Родион Михайлович 7 Санкт-Петербург

Осиновская Надежда Алексеевна 7 Санкт-Петербург 

Петрова Есения Хлоя Александровна 7 Санкт-Петербург 

Рязанова София Денисовна 7 Ижевск

Самсонов Сергей Александрович 7 Санкт-Петербург

Сахарова Ульяна Сергеевна 7 Санкт-Петербург

Чувилева Екатерина Михайловна 7 Санкт-Петербург

Физика 7 класс



Яковлева Полина Данииловна 7 Луга

ФИО класс город

Архипов Юрий Сергеевич 8 Санкт-Петербург

Безвин Андрей Владиславович 8 Санкт-Петербург

Беккер Валерия Андреевна 8 Омская область, город Омск

Белорукова Софья Антоновна 8 Санкт-Петербург

Вейгандт Дмитрий Сергеевич 8 Санкт-Петербург

Верлан Матвей Эдуардович 8 пгт. Мурмаши

Вичуганова Вероника Александровна 8 Санкт-Петербург

Галкин Михаил Александрович 8 Санкт-Петербург

Глазков Илья Ярославович 8 Санкт-Петербург

Громов Владислав Евгеньевич 8 Санкт-Петербург

Грохотов Илья Андреевич 8 Таллин

Дементьев Кирилл Александрович 8 Санкт-Петербург

Дмитриев Святослав Дмитриевич 8 Кронштадт

Дулькейт Екатерина Владимировна 8 Омск

Жиганов Александр Валентинович 8 Санкт-Петербург

Ильченко Анастасия Дмитриевна 8 Санкт-Петербург

Имамов Тимур Ильмирович 8 Санкт-Петербург

Канева Антонина Александровна 8 Санкт-Петербург

Канищева Анастасия Альбертовна 8 Москва

Каримова Дания Дамировна 8 Санкт-Петербург

Каркавцева Мария Игоревна 8 Санкт-Петербург

Копать Тимофей Владимирович 8 Санкт-Петербург

Кораблев Юрий Алексеевич 8 Санкт-Петербург

Кораблев Юрий Алексеевич 8 Санкт-Петербург

Кошик Дмитий Игоревич 8 Белгород

Кошелев Александр Андреевич 8 Санкт-Петербург

Красавина Елизавета Михайловна 8 Санкт-Петербург

Кубашев Альберт Артурович 8 Санкт-Петербург

Кудрявцева Мария Антоновна 8 Санкт-Петербург

Лекомцев Иван Сергеевич 8 Санкт-Петербург

Лукиянчук Даниил Сергеевич 8 Санкт-Петербург

Москаленко Захар Алексеевич 8 Санкт-Петербург

Мустафина Мира Эдгаровна 8 Санкт-Петербург

Мухин Серафим Анатольевич 8 Москва

Наумова Анастасия Павловна 8 Санкт-Петербург

Орлов Лев Павлович 8 Санкт-Петербург

Палиенко Дмитрий Александрович 8 Санкт-Петербург

Петрова Екатерина Егоровна 8 Санкт-Петербург

Розен Роман Константинович 8 Санкт-Петербург

Романова Злата Валерьевна 8 Омск

Самуйленко Матвей Игоревич 8 Санкт-Петербург

Сёмин Макар Александрович 8 Санкт-Петербург

Синицын Станислав Дмитриевич 8 Санкт-Петербург

Станковская Оксана Геннадьевна 8 Санкт-Петербург

Сулиманева Ясмина Артуровна 8 Санкт-Петербург

Титова Виктория Алексеевна 8 Санкт-Петербург

Фёдоров Матвей Дмитриевич 8 Санкт-Петербург

Хлусьянов Артём Павлович 8 Санкт-Петербург

Чурашова Елизавета Андреевна 8 Санкт-Петербург

Штеер Таисия Константиновна 8 Санкт-Петербург

Физика 8 класс



Щевич Станислава Владимировна 8 Санкт-Петербург

ФИО класс город

Абрамов Даниил Александрович 9 Москва

Алина Елена Руслановна 9 Ярославль

Андреева Виталина Олеговна 9 Санкт-Петербург

Архипенко Владимир Витальевич 9 Санкт-Петербург

Бабанов Никита Игоревич 9 Санкт-Петербург

Бейльман Александр Арнольдович 9 Санкт-Петербург

Варава Никита Сергеевич 9 Санкт-Петербург

Водяная Карина Юрьевна 9 Алматы

Володин Фёдор Сергеевич 9 Пермь

Ганичев Артём Романович 9 Санкт-Петербург

Глазков Илья Ярославович 9 Санкт-Петербург

Глазков Павел Ярославович 9 Санкт-Петербург

Забиров Дамир Маратович 9 Стерлитамак

Задаренок Маргарита Дмитриевна 9 Санкт-Петербург

Зиангиров Булат Русланович 9 Санкт-Петербург

Иванова Анастасия Игоревна 9 Г. Пионерский 

Игнатов Дмитрий Сергеевич 9 Санкт-Петербург

Каган Мария Ильинична 9 Всеволожск

Кирсанов Олег Анндреевич 9 Омск

Клименко Полина Алексеевна 9 Санкт-Петербург

Коробович Игорь Георгиевич 9 Санкт-Петербург

Лазарева Вера Евгеньевна 9 Санкт-Петербург

Махортов Владимир Алексеевич 9 Санкт-Петербург

Морозова Анна Александровна 9 Калининград 

Мышакина Василиса Сергеевна 9 Санкт-Петербург

Никита Варава 9 Санкт-Петербург

Омельченко Екатерина Владимировна 9 Санкт-Петербург

Петрова Виктория Игоревна 9 Санкт-Петербург

Полещук Агнесса Игоревна 9 Санкт-Петербург

Стельмах Яков Андреевич 9 Санкт-Петербург

Татаринцев Ян Валентинович 9 Петергоф

Тихонова Маргарита Геннадьевна 9 Санкт-Петербург

Чиобану Ева Сергеевна 9 Санкт-Петербург

Шереметьев Владислав Юрьевич 9 Краснодар

Яковлева Мария Сергеевна 9 Сатка

ФИО класс город

Бугрова Вероника Максимовна 10 Санкт-Петербург

Бутенко Ксения Павловна 10 Санкт-Петербург

Валитов Иннокентий Сергеевич 10 Санкт-Петербург

Володин Фёдор Сергеевич 9 Пермь

Деев Андрей Рудольфович 10 Санкт-Петербург

Дондокова Полина Булатовна 10 Санкт-Петербург

Доценко Анастасия Сергеевна 10 Омск

Жумабаев Нургали Жанбатырович 10 Омск

Ильченко Егор Дмитриевич 10 Санкт-Петербург

Клявлин Михаил Владимирович 10 Санкт-Петербург

Левина Ольга Олеговна 10 Санкт-Петербург

Лепихин Матвей Михайлович 10 Санкт-Петербург

Физика 9 класс

Физика 10 класс



Лисаченко Андрей Дмитриевич 10 Санкт-Петербург

Луцко Юрий Евгеньевич 10 Санкт-Петербург

Мясоедов Михаил Станиславович 10 Санкт-Петербург

Никулин Илья Антонович 10 Санкт-Петербург

Перлатов Артем Иванович 10 Санкт-Петербург

Петрова Вера Андреевна 9 Санкт-Петербург

Пильщикова Ирина Александровна 10 Санкт-Петербург

Румянцева Елизавета Сергеевна 10 Петрозаводск

Сазонова Арина Дмитриевна 10 Санкт-Петербург

Слабнова Анна Андреевна 10 Санкт-Петербург

Федоренко Мария Сергеевна 10 Омск

Фомина Анна Игоревна 10 Санкт-Петербург

Хакназар Туретайулы 10 Шымкент

Чернухин Борис Михайлович 10 Санкт-Петербург

Чусов Егор Викторович 10 Санкт-Петербург

Яковлева Екатерина Сергеевна 10 Санкт-Петербург

Янбеков Артём Русланович 10 Санкт-Петербург

ФИО класс город

Азарова Елизавета Юрьевна 8 Омская область, д. Ивановка 

Архипов Юрий Сергеевич 8 Санкт-Петербург

Бойко Георгий Константинович 8 Санкт-Петербург

Герлейн Александра Ивановна 8 Ивановка

Глазков Илья Ярославович 8 Санкт-Петербург

Грохотов Илья Андреевич 8 Таллин

Захаркин Кирилл Владимирович 8 Казань

Иванов Иван Александрович 8 Воронеж

Ильченко Анастасия Дмитриевна 8 Санкт-Петербург

Калина Никита павлович 8 Омск

Каримова Дания Дамировна 8 Санкт-Петербург

Касьянова Юлия Дмитриевна 8 Кемерово 

Киров Иван Александрович 8 Санкт-Петербург

Копать Тимофей Владимирович 8 Санкт-Петербург

Лекомцев Иван Сергеевич 8 Санкт-Петербург

Логиновская Софья Андреевна 8 Кемерово

Максимова Анастасия Алексеевна 8 Свердловск

Майер Полина Викторовна 8 Санкт-Петербург

Некрасова Дарья Григорьевна 8 Санкт-Петербург

Осипова Ульяна Игоревна 8 Санкт-Петербург

Погодаева Ольга 8 Санкт-Петербург

Романова Злата Валерьевна 8 Омск

Скринецкая Екатерина Андреевна 8 Санкт-Петербург

Станковская Оксана Геннадьевна 8 Санкт-Петербург 

Цыркаев Максим Алексеевич 8 Кумертау

Шерементьев Фёдор Андреевич 8 Санкт-Петербург

ФИО класс город

Абрамов Даниил Александрович 9 Москва

Агапова Полина Александровна 9 Новочеркасск

Александра Шалимова Юрьевна 9 Ленинградская обл., г Сосновый Бор

Братчикова Екатерина Олеговна 9 Санкт-Петербург

Вальтер София Денисовна 9 Норильск

Великонивцева Кристина Евгеньевна 9 Санкт-Петербург

Химия 8 класс

Химия 9 класс



Водяная Карина Юрьевна 9 Алматы

Ворожцова Екатерина Борисовна 9 Санкт-Петербург

Глазков Илья Ярославович 9 Санкт-Петербург

Глазков Павел Ярославович 9 Санкт-Петербург

Голяка Софья Алексеевна 9 Омск

Губина Мария Анатольевна 9 Санкт-Петербург

Дмитренко Ирина Игоревна 9 Санкт-Петербург

Жорова София Романовна 9 Санкт-Петербург

Ершова Варвара Артемовна 9 Тихвин

Забиров Дамир Маратович 9 Стерлитамак

Забирова Лейла Маратовна 9 Санкт-Петербург

Заверткина Ева Александровна 9 Самара

Калинина Полина Платоновна 9 Санкт-Петербург

Карпина Злата Евгеньевна 9 Санкт-Петербург

Коробович Игорь Георгиевич 9 Санкт-Петербург

Костарева Маргарита Андреевна 9 Пермь

Лазарева Вера Евгеньевна 9 Санкт-Петербург

Майненгер Роман Максимови 9 Омская область, деревня Ивановка

Морозова Анна Александровна 9 Калининград 

Мыкито Надежда Евгеньевна 9 Санкт-Петербург

Мышакина Василиса Сергеевна 9 Санкт-Петербург

Насиров Мария Ульмяновна 9 Элиста 

Орлова Алиса Глебовна 9 Санкт-Петербург

Петренко Алёна Денисовна 9 Луганск 

Петрова Вера Андреевна 9 Санкт-Петербург

Плугина Дина Сергеевна 9 Санкт-Петербург

Постол Лейли Андреевна 9 Санкт-Петербург

Прохорова Светлана Андреевна 9 Омск

Родинова Кира Андреевна 9 Санкт-Петербург

Рудская Дарья Ивановна 9 Санкт-Петербург

Савельева Татьяна Павловна 9 город Коммунар

Сайфутдинова Алина Дмитриевна 9 Екатеринбург

Сапронова Анастасия Сергеевна 9 Санкт-Петербург

Сергеева Елена Валерьевна 9 Санкт-Петербург

Соболева Анастасия Валерьевна 9 Санкт-Петербург

Степанов Андрей Андреевич 9 Санкт-Петербург

Султанова Злата Динаровна 9 Санкт-Петербург

Сухорукова Софья Сергеевна 9 Иваново

Тихонова Маргарита Геннадьевна 9 Санкт-Петербург

Трубина Елизавета Евгеньевна 9 Санкт-Петербург

Федоткин Георгий Александрович 9 Санкт-Петербург

Федюнина Кристина Геннадьева 9 Санкт-Петербург

Форафонова Варвара Евгеньевна 9 Москва

Чекменева Дана Мировна 9 Сириус

Четвериков Кирилл Андреевич 9 Санкт-Петербург

Шаркова Ирина Сергеевна 9 Санкт-Петербург

Шартон Дарья Евгеньевна 9 Санкт-Петербург

Шестакова Амалия Павловна 9 Санкт-Петербург

Шило Диана Евгеньевна 9 Санкт-Петербург

Шумских Мария Евгеньевна 9 Санкт-Петербург

Щукина Ольга Глебовна 9 Струги Красные 

Юхновец Елена Владимировна 9 Москва

ФИО класс город

География 7 класс



Аксенов Мирон Олеговис 7 Санкт-Петербург

Андреева Дарья Александровна 7 Санкт-Петербург

Березина Александра Романовна 7 Санкт-Петербург

Васильева Ульяна Витальевна 7 Санкт-Петербург

Гайдаенко Ольга Андреевна 7 Каменск- Шахтинский 

Демин Иван Алексеевич 7 город Омск

Заложков Тимофей Сергеевич 7

Ламерт Ксения Андреевна 7 Ивангород

Масгутов Илья Маратович 7 Челябинск 

Осиновская Надежда Алексеевна 7 Санкт-Петербург

Петрова Есения Хлоя Александровна 7 Санкт-Петербург

Покалюхина Милена Юрьевна 7 Омск 

Рязанова София Денисовна 7 Ижевск

Уткина Анна Никитична 7 Омск

Фадеев Богдан Станиславович 7 Омск

Федоров Макар Юрьевич 7 Петергоф

Чарыкова Арина Алексеевна 7 Санкт-Петербург

ФИО класс город

Акчурин Айдар Динарович 8 Санкт-Петербург

Антонова Виктория Евгеньевна 8 Омск 

Белорукова Софья Антоновна 8 Санкт-Петербург 

Воротников Вячеслав Андреевич 8 Санкт-Петербург

Грохотов Илья Андреевич 8 Таллин

Дудышева Алёна Евгеньевна 8 Петрозаводск Республика Карелия
Егорова Полина Олеговна 8 Санкт-Петербург
Жеребцова Анна Олеговна 8 Санкт-Петербург

Жиганов Алексей Валентинович 8 Санкт-Петербург

Кашкевич Анастасия Юрьевна 8 Омск
Колушкина Полина Андреевна 8 Санкт-Петербург

Кондрашина Полина Игоревна 8 Санкт-Петербург

Луканов Дмитрий Петрович 8 Санкт-Петербург

Майер Полина Викторовна 8 Санкт-Петербург

 Максимова Анастасия Алексеевна 8 Свердловск

Марус Ева Максимовна 8 Омск

Некрасова Дарья Григорьевна 8 Санкт-Петербург

Непомнящая София Александровна 8 Санкт-Петербург

Никулин Тимофей Владимирович 8 Санкт-Петербург

Петров Виктор Сергеевич 8 Санкт-Петербург

Петрушко Артем Олегович 8 Санкт-Петербург

Рыжкова Екатерина Сергеевна 8 Санкт-Петербург

Симонов Алексей Константинович 8 Петрозаводск Республика Карелия

Шерементьев Фёдор Андреевич 8 Санкт-Петербург

ФИО класс город

Абрамов Даниил Александрович 9 Москва

Анастасия Алексеевна Максимова 8 Свердловск

Акимова Дарья Андреевна 9 Санкт-Петербург

Аникушкина Мария Михайловна 9 Санкт-Петербург

Бабушкина Мария Федоровна 9 Санкт-Петербург

Байдук Мария Михайловна 9 Калининград

Белоусова Софья Андреевна 9 Екатеринбург

География 8 класс

География 9 класс



Борткевич Софья Олеговна 9 Санкт-Петербург

Бычков Артём Игоревич 9 Санкт-Петербург

Волошина Анастасия Сергеевна 9 Санкт-Петербург

Губина Мария Анатольевна 9 Санкт-Петербург

Ефимов Всеволод Георгиевич 9 Санкт-Петербург

Ефременков Александр Сергеевич 9 Санкт-Петербург

Завьялов Арсений Александрович 9 Санкт-Петербург

Зотов Никита Викторович 9 Санкт-Петербург

Конькова Анастасия Сергеевна 9 Стерлитамак

Красилев Фёдор Алексеевич 9 Санкт-Петербург

Кувватова Азиза Шералиевна 9 Омск

Липатова Анна Юрьевна 9 Санкт-Петербург

Максимова Полина Ильи+A567:F577нична 9 Санкт-Петербург

Мыкито Надежда Евгеньевна 9 Санкт-Петербург

Мышакина Василиса Сергеевна 9 Санкт-Петербург

Назаркин Иван Сергеевич 9 Псков

Неделькович Анна Игоревна 9 Санкт-Петербург

Орлова Алиса Глебовна 9 Санкт-Петербург

Петренко Алёна Денисовна 9 Луганск 

Петрова Вера Андреевна 9 Санкт-Петербург

Полещук Агнесса Игоревна 9 Санкт-Петербург

Попова Варвара Андреевна 9 Санкт-Петербург

Пристайчук Анастасия Павловна 9 Красноперекопск

Рожнова Ксения Алексеевна 9 Санкт-Петербург

Рыжова Юлия Станиславовна 9 Луганск 

Сазонова София Васильевна 9 Санкт-Петербург

Сайфутдинова Алина Дмитриевна 9 Екатеринбург

Сапронова Анастасия Сергеевна 9 Санкт-Петербург 

Сивкова Диана Сергеевна 9 Санкт-Петербург

Стельмах Яков Андреевич 9 Санкт-Петербург

Султанова Полина Михайловна 9 Санкт-Петербург

Татаринцев Ян Валентинович 9 Петергоф

Федоткин Георгий Александрович 9 Санкт-Петербург

Федюнина Кристина Геннадьева 9 Санкт-Петербург

Фирсов Дмитрий Романович 9 Санкт-Петербург

Хохрина Ксения Григорьевна 9 Санкт-Петербург

Ямов Игорь Николаевич 9 Санкт-Петербург

ФИО класс город

Авдохина Екатерина Ивановна 8 Омск

Азарова Елизавета Юрьевна 8 Омская область,  д. Ивановка 

Алина Романовна Триоль 8 Омская область,  д. Ивановка 

Антонова Виктория Евгеньевна 8 Омск

Беккер Валерия Андреевна 8 Омская область, город Омск

Белобородова Мария Владимировна 8 Омск

Бобровников Евгений Иванович 8 Омск

Бойко Георгий Константинович 8 Санкт-Петербург

Галынина Эвелина Андреевна 8 Санкт-Петербург

Гелеверя Дарья Вячеславовна 8 Омск

Герлейн Александра Ивановна 8 Ивановка

Глазков Илья Ярославович 8 Санкт-Петербург

Горожанова Мария Сергеевна 8 Омск

Грохотов Илья Андреевич 8 Таллин

Демьяненко Мария Романовна 8 Омск

Биология 8 класс



Дербенева Марина Павловна 8

Ивановка саргатского района омской 

области

Елистратов Николай Александрович 8 Омск

Иванов Иван Александрович 8 Воронеж

Ильченко Анастасия Дмитриевна 8 Санкт-Петербург

Каркавцева Мария Игоревна 8 Санкт-Петербург

Котикова Анна Сергеевна 8 Омск

Лазарева Серафима Владимировна 8 Санкт-Петербург 

Логиновская Софья Андреевна 8 Кемерово

Майер Полина Викторовна 8 Санкт-Петербург

Максимова Елена Викторовна 8 Свердловск

Марус Ева Максимовна 8 Омск

Медведева Полина Геннадьевна 8 Омск

Миловидова Марья Михайловна 8 Санкт-Петербург

Назаренко Анастасия Алексеевна 8 Донецк

Некрасова Дарья Григорьевна 8 Санкт-Петербург

Николаева Анна Александровна 8 Пикалево Ленинградская область

Огарь Дмитрий Олегович 7

Село Юрьевка Павлоградского района 

Омской области 

Огородникова Надежда Евгеньвна 8 Омск

Орлов Лев Павлович 8 Санкт-Петербург

Осипова Ульяна Игоревна 8 Санкт-Петербург

Петров Виктор Сергеевич 8 Санкт-Петербург

Погодаева Ольга 8 Санкт-Петербург

Рукавишникова Александра Ивановна 8 Омск

Скринецкая Екатерина Андреевна 8 Санкт-Петербург

Скрипитула Кира Михайловна 8 Астрахань

Станковская Оксана Геннадьевна 8 Санкт-Петербург

Трофимов Вадим Игоревич 7 Санкт-Петербург

Трофимова София Ивановна 8 Омск

Хоменко Егор Владимирович 8 Село Соловьевка

Чуленко Маргарита Евгеньевна 8 Омск

Шамшеева Эвелина Олеговна 8 Омск

Шашко Мария Михайловна 8 Омск

Шерементьев Фёдор Андреевич 8 Санкт-Петербург

Штеер Таисия Константиновна 8 Санкт-Петербург




















































